DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN INGREDIENTS: WE CANNOT GUARANTEE OUR PRODUCTS ARE ALLERGEN FREE PLEASE ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF BEFORE

YOU ORDER!
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Celery CEREALS |Crust Lupin DAIRY / |Mollusc |MUSTAR |CASHEW Peanuts |Sesame |Soya |Sulphur
GLUTEN/ jaceans/  EGGS FISH MILK D NUTS/ Seeds Dioxide
WHEAT |PRAWN TREE NUTS

Vegetable Pakora WHEAT MUSTARD
Onion Pakora EGGS
Vegetable Samosa WHEAT MUSTARD
Lamb Samosa WHEAT
chicken pakora WHEAT EGGS
Seti Salmon SALMON BUTTER MUSTARD
Lamb Kebab oo MUSTARD
Murgh Kebab oo MUSTARD
Lahori King Prawn PRAWN BUTTER MUSTARD
Murg Special Kebab BUTTER
Shish Kebab Lamb BUTTER
Tandoori Mix Grill PRAWN e MUSTARD

BUTTER
Paneer Nawabi YOGURT MUSTARD

D. CREAM

BUTTER
Mixed Vegetable Korma YOGURT MUSTARD CA?\:?JETVQI

D. CREAM
Mixed Vegetable Curry BUTTER MUSTARD

CASHEW

Vegetables jaisalmer DBLCJTRTEEARM MUSTARD NUTS

' COCONUT




T Q Q A e
Yu e 00D & Be &
sk B o % Bat
Celery CEREALS |Crust Lupin DAIRY / |Mollusc |MUSTAR CASHEW Peanuts |Sesame |Soya |Sulphur
GLUTEN/ jaceans/ EGGS FISH MILK D NUTS/ Seeds Dioxide
WHEAT |PRAWN TREE NUTS
Pudina Paneer BUTTER MUSTARD
Saag Paneer BUTTER
Mutter Paneer BUTTER
Machli Malekhu WHEAT COD FISH BUTTER MUSTARD
; BUTTER CASHEW
Machli Masala WHEAT COS FISH D. CREAM MUSTARD NUTS
: : BUTTER CASHEW
King Prawn Jafrani PRAWN D. CREAM MUSTARD NUTS
Saliza King Prawn PRAWN BUTTER MUSTARD
Prawn Patia PRAWN BUTTER MUSTARD
Prawn Bhuna PRAWN BUTTER MUSTARD
King Prawn Saag PRAWN BUTTER MUSTARD
Salmon royale SALMON BUTTER MUSTARD
Lamb Tikka Masala BUTTER musTARD A SHEWNUT
Chilli Lamb BUTTER MUSTARD
Parbat Lamb BUTTER MUSTARD
Saag Gosht BUTTER
Lamb Rogan BUTTER
Lamb Bhuna BUTTER
. CASHEW
Lamb Badami BUTTER MUSTARD NUTS
Minty Lamb BUTTER MUSTARD
BUTTER
CASHEW
Murg Korma YOGURT
9 D. CREAM NUTS
BUTTER
Murgh Masala YOGURT MUSTARD CASHNEL\J/YI.S

D. CREAM
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Celery CEREALS |Crust Lupin DAIRY / |Mollusc |MUSTAR |CASHEW Peanuts |Sesame |Soya |Sulphur
GLUTEN/ aceans/ EGGS FISH MILK D NUTS/ Seeds Dioxide
WHEAT |PRAWN TREE NUTS
Butter chicken \?(L)JEEEQBI' MUSTARD CA?\II—LijETVSv
D. CREAM
Murg Malayalam D?%LTEEARM MUSTARD CA§E1E'¥V
COCONUT
Murg jaiselmer BUTTER MUSTARD gASHEWNUT
Murg Madurai BUTTER MUSTARD
Murg Magalore BUTTER
Murg Dansak Mitho BUTTER
Murg Palung BUTTER
Murg Bhuna BUTTER
Vegetable Biryani BUTTER MUSTARD
Lamb Biryani BUTTER MUSTARD
Chicken Biryani BUTTER MUSTARD
King Prawn Biryani PRAWN BUTTER MUSTARD
Tarka Daal BUTTER
Dal Hariyali BUTTER
Parbate daal BUTTER
Mumbai aloo BUTTER MUSTARD
Kabul Mushroom BUTTER MUSTARD
Palak BUTTER
Bhindi Bhaji BUTTER MUSTARD
Chana masala BUTTER
Mumbai aloo BUTTER MUSTARD
Aloo Gobi BUTTER MUSTARD
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Celery CEREALS |Crust Lupin DAIRY / |Mollusc |MUSTAR |CASHEW Peanuts |Sesame |Soya Sulphur
GLUTEN/ jaceans/ EGGS FISH MILK D NUTS/ Seeds Dioxide
WHEAT PRAWN TREE NUTS
Aloo Palak BUTTER MUSTARD
Gobi Sabji BUTTER MUSTARD
Pathani Baigan BUTTER MUSTARD
Pilau Rice MILK
Plain rice
Mushroom Rice BUTTER MUSTARD
Plain Naan WHEAT EGGS BUTTER
Peshwari Naan WHEAT EGGS BUTTER gASHEWNUT
Garlic Naan WHEAT EGGS BUTTER
Kulcha Naan WHEAT EGGS BUTTER CASHEWNUT
Keema Naan WHEAT EGGS BUTTER
Paratha WHEAT BUTTER
Tandoori Roti WHEAT BUTTER
Raita YOGURT
Mint Yoghurt YOGURT
Mix Pickle MUSTARD
Lime Pickle
Mango Chutney
Fresh Salad
Mango lassi YOGURT
Coconut lassi YOGURT COCONUT
Sweet lassi YOGURT
Salty lassi YOGURT
Plain PopPadom
Spiced poppadom
Review . Food You can find thi_stempla?e,
Reviewed by: Suman Sharma m standards including more information
date:05/01/2020 y Y
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